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for sale

Property Highlights

»» 209 +/- Acre Site
»» 82 +/- Acres Zoned Industrial
»» Existing Aggregate Processing Operation
»» Zoned Planned Industrial and Rural 
Residential

»» Multiple Uses Allowed 
»» Convenient Access to Route 2 and 
Interstate 91

»» Development Friendly Community
»» Cell Tower on Site (Income Producing)

Available for Sale

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

37 Butternut Street, Greenfield, Massachusetts

22

44

7

7

202

202

22

8491

91

91

89

90 90

190

395

290

90

Simsbury 

Winsted

Southwick

Stafford Springs

Vernon

Feeding Hills

Easthampton

Williamsburg

South Deerfield
North Amherst

South Hadley
North Brookfield

Barre
Rutland

Ware Spencer

Southbridge

Palmer

Putnam

Whitinsville
Webster

Hopedale

Clinton

Townsend

Lakeville

Ashely Falls

Great Barrington

Lenox
Lee

Housatonic

Williamstown

Pownal Stamford

Jacksonville

North Adams

Wilmington

West Dover

Newfane

Putney

Westminister
Jamaica

Grafton

Chester

Springfield

Dorset

Arlingston

Shaftsbury

North Bennington

Goshen

Henniker

Hillsboro
Weare

Hopkinton

Pinardville

Bennington
Antrim

Marlborough

Gilsum

Stoddard
Bellows Falls

Walpole

Charlestown

Peterborough

Pinardville

Merrimack
Milford

Wilton
Troy Jaffrey

Greenville

Winchendon

GardnerAtholOrange

Greenfield

Londonderry

Brattleboro

Hinsdale

Hancock

Adams

Lanesborough

Shelburne Falls

Charlemont

Canaan

Nassau

Philmont

Pine Plains

Amenia

Chatham

Argyle

Cambridge

Greenwich

Salem

Schuylerville

Stillwater

Valley Falls
Hoosick Falls

Hudson Falls

Leominster

Fitchburg

Worcester

Agawam

Springfield
Chicopee

Westfield

Holyoke  

Northampton

Pittsfield

Glens Falls



E R V I N G

M O N TA G U E

SITE
91

2

5

T U R N E R S  F A L L ST U R N E R S  F A L L S

91

5

G R E E N F I E L DG R E E N F I E L D

2A

G I L LG I L L

E R V I N G

M O N TA G U E

2A

2A

63

63

5

2

2

2

10

10

10

TURNER FALLS
MUNICIPAL
AIRPORTGREAT FALLS

AQUACULTURE

Packaging 

BOTTLING
CENTER

Montague
Machine Co.

PROPERTY Information
Land Size 209 +/- Acres
Zoned Industrial 82 +/- Acres

Traffic Count 1,000 ADT (2019)

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
37 Butternut Street, Greenfield, Massachusetts

Demographics (2023 Est.)
Radius Population Med. HH Inc.
3 mile 15,984 $67,789
5 mile 29,036 $64,568
7 mile 34,372 $68,293
10 mile 46,988 $72,769
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Zoning: RC
Rural Residential

Zoning: PI
Planned Industry

SITE
209 +/- AC.

Parcel ID
R06-28A-0

Parcel ID
R06-15-0
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The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and complete-
ness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors, which should be evaluated by your tax and 
financial advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your needs.
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Development Opportunity - 37 Butternut Street, Greenfield, Massachusetts

For more information contact:

Mike Hotarek

781.849.9017  

mhotarek@easternretail.com  

Sean McQuaid

781.849.9012

smcquaid@easternretail.com 


